
Thursday

Music Time

These activities are based on weekly themes!

Sports & Games

snack & change

Monday Friday

Morning Meeting/ snack Morning Meeting/ snack

11:30pm-

12:30pm
Lunch/Outdoor Play & Pick up                              

(Wed 12-12:30 Storytime with Howe)

Arts & Crafts 
Special Event 

10:30-11:30 Fun & Fitness

Arts & 

Crafts 
Music Time

2025 Summer PLAY Schedule 

11am-

11:30pm

8:30 am-

9:15am

10:30am-

11am

snack & change
9:15am-

9:30am
Morning Meeting/ snack

Tuesday Wednesday

9:30am-10am Grossology & Sand 

Table Play
10am-

10:30am

Walk to Storrs 

Pond for Splash 

Pad & Sand Play 

(Return & change 

for lunch)

Walk to Storrs 

Pond for Splash 

Pad & Sand Play 

(Return & change 

for lunch)

Free Time


